
S NO REG NO NAME COMPANY Package in LAKHS 

1 20761A0222 K DEEPAK 

M/S TCS DIGITAL 7 
2 20761A0243 O SAI SREE 

3 20761A0282 D GEETHIKA 

4 20761A02B5 SD. SANA KOWSAR 

5 20761A02B5 SD. SANA  M/S ACCENTURE  4.5 

6 20761A02A4 PUVVALA SATYA SAI LOHITH 

M/S TCS Ninja 3.36 7 20761A02A6 RAVURI VENKAIAH NAIDU 

8 20761A02A9 SAMEERAPETA ANUSHA 

9 20761A02B5 SANAKOWSAR SYED 
M/S [24]7.AI 3.5 

10 21765A0215 ODUGU YUVARAJ 

11 21765A0208 ANDE HEMANTH KUMAR M/S IMEG 2.4 

12 20761A0208 SAI KUMAR 

M/S POWER MECH 3 

13 20761A0214 GARNEPUDI SIVAKIRAN 

14 20761A0232 M JAGADISH 

15 20761A0250 SARDAR SAYYAD 

16 20761A0259 VADITHE SAI KUMAR NAIK 

17 20761A02C0 VELPURI SUBHASH 

18 21765A0215 ODUGU SAI YUVARAJ 

19 20761A0266 BADISA DEEPTHI 

M/S AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 2 

20 20761A0297 SRIHARI MARTA 

21 20761A0298 M LALITHA 

22 20761A02B1 SHAIK RAHAMTHLLA 

23 20761A02B4 SRIKAKULAPU SANDHYA SRI 

24 20761A02C3 YENUMULA LAHARI 

25 20761A0201 AREPALLI  NEERAJA 

M/S KYB CORPORATION 2.4 

26 20761A0206 CH CHENNARAO 

27 20761A0210 CH.V.SOMASEKHAR 

28 20761A0211 KAMAKSHI DARLA 

29 20761A0216 GORLE  CHANDRA SEKHAR 



30 20761A0217 GOWTHAMI GORUGUNTLA 

31 20761A0218 G.PAVANI 

32 20761A0222 K.DEEPAK 

33 20761A0223 KARRI SAMUELKIRAN 

34 20761A0224 K.PUJITHA 

35 20761A0230 TARUNVIJAY MANCHINENI 

36 20761A0233 M SAI KUMAR 

37 20761A0240 N.PRUDHVI 

38 20761A0241 GOPALA SIVA KRISHNA  NUKALA 

39 20761A0248 R.PAVAN 

40 20761A0249 SADULA SRINIVASAREDDY 

41 20761A0250 SARDAR SAYYAD 

42 20761A0253 SHAIK KHADAR BABA 

43 20761A0255 SRIKAKOLLU  ANIL 

44 20761A0256 S.APARNA 

45 20761A0258 V.SHIVA 

46 20761A0261 VELUGOTI SRIKANTH 

47 20761A0262 V.SOWJANYA 

48 20761A0263 YAKKATI  HEMANTH SAI 

49 20761A0269 B LAVANYA 

50 20761A0270 B.NAGA LAKSHMI 

51 20761A0274 B NAGA BALAJI 

52 20761A0277 CH.OJASRI 

53 20761A0286 G.V.N.CHANDANA 

54 20761A0289 K SAI CHANDANA 

55 20761A0290 K SAI KUMAR  

56 20761A0293 KUPPIREDDY DEEPIKAREDDY 

57 20761A0295 YUVARAJ LINGAM 

58 20761A0296 MAGANTI RAVITEJA 

59 20761A02A0 NAREDLA ANITHA 



60 20761A02A5 RAJULAPATI RAHITYA 

61 20761A02B0 SHAIK AYESHA 

62 20761A02B3 SHAIK  SHAFIYA 

63 20761A02B4 S.SANDHYA 

64 20761A02B8 V.SUNANDHA 

65 20761A02B9 V.VIDHYA SAGAR 

66 21765A0203 K.PUJITHA 

67 21765A0206 R.CHANDANA 

68 21765A0208 HEMANTH KUMAR ANDE 

69 21765A0212 MADAPATI ARAVIND 

70 21765A0213 MAREEDU RAJESH 

71 20761A0207 CHENNURI SIVA NARAYANA 

M/S TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS LIMITED 1.8 

72 20761A0210 VENKATA SEKHAR CHITTURI 

73 20761A0214 SIVAKIRAN GARNEPUDI 

74 20761A0219 GUDIPUDI SAI RAGHU 

75 20761A0222 DEEPAK KALAMATA 

76 20761A0235 MD. ASMATULLA 

77 20761A0237 TEJA MUNTHAMALA 

78 20761A0244 PAVAN KUMAR PANDIRIPALLI 

79 20761A0248 RAVULAPALLI PAVAN 

80 20761A0249 SADULLA SRINIVASA REDDY 

81 20761A0250 SAYYAD SARDAR 

82 20761A0253 SHAIK KHADAR BABA 

83 20761A0254 JAYANTH SIRINGI 

84 20761A0255 ANIL SRIKAKOLLU 

85 20761A0258 NATTA PRUDHVI 

86 20761A0259 VADITHE SAI KUMAR NAIK 

87 20761A0263 YAKKATI HEMANTH SAI 

88 20761A0271 VENU MADHAV BATTULA 

89 20761A0280 D RAJASEKHAR 



90 20761A0285 GELLI SIVAKOTI REDDY 

91 20761A0287 JONNALAGADDA RAJU 

92 20761A0295 LINGAM YUVARAJ 

93 20761A0299 
NALLAGONDA VENKAT SAI MANOJ 
KUMAR 

94 20761A02A1 AKHIL NELLURU 

95 20761A02A8 R ANVESH 

96 20761A0258 VADDE SHIVA 

97 20761A02B1 SHAIK RAHAMTHLLA 

98 21765A0212 ARAVIND MADAPATI 

99 21765A0213 MAREEDU RAJESH 

100 21765A0215 ODUGU SAI YUVARAJ 

101 20761A0207 CHENNURI SIVA NARAYANA 

M/S SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 1.8 

102 20761A0208 K SAI KUMAR 

103 20761A0210 C VENKATASOMA SEKHAR 

104 20761A0214 SIVAKIRAN GARNEPUDI 

105 20761A0235 MD.ASMATULLA 

106 20761A0236 KALYAN MANGAMURI 

107 20761A0237 TEJA MUNTHAMALA 

108 20761A0240 NATTA PRUDHVI 

109 20761A0242 TEJA NUNNAGOPPALA 

110 20761A0253 SHAIK KHADAR BABA 

111 20761A0255 ANIL SRIKAKOLLU 

112 20761A0258 VADDE SHIVA 

113 20761A0259 V.SAI KUMAR NAIK 

114 20761A0263 YAKKATI HEMANTH SAI 

115 20761A0267 SATHVIK BAJA 

116 20761A0271 VENU MADHAV BATTULA 

117 20761A0274 BOLLEPOGU NAGA BALAJI 

118 20761A0280 RAJASEKHAR DASARI 



119 20761A0285 GELLI  SIVAKOTI REDDY 

120 20761A0287 JONNALAGADDA RAJU 

121 20761A0288 JUJJUVARAPU NIKHIL 

122 20761A0290 SAI KUMAR CHINNABOINA 

123 20761A0295 LINGAM YUVARAJ 

124 20761A0296 MAGANTI RAVITEJA 

125 20761A0299 N.V.SAI MANOJ KUMAR 

126 20761A02A1 AKHIL NELLURU 

127 20761A02B1 SHAIK RAHAMATLLA 

128 21765A0202 KOLAPALLI BHARATH RAJA 

129 21765A0212 ARAVIND MADAPATI 

130 21765A0213 MAREEDU RAJESH 

131 21765A0215 ODUGU SAI YUVARAJ 

132 20761A0207 CHENNURI SIVA NARAYAN 

M/S IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 1.8 

133 20761A0214 SIVA KIRAN 

134 20761A0222 K DEEPAK 

135 20761A0237 TEJA M 

136 20761A0240 N PRUDVI 

137 20761A0254 JAYANTH SIRINGI 

138 20761A0255 S ANIL 

139 20761A0258 VADDE SIVA 

140 20761A0259 VEDITHA SAI KUMAR NAIK 

141 20761A0261 V SRIKANTH 

142 20761A0263 YEKKETI HEMANTH SAI 

143 20761A0271 B VENU MADHAV 

144 20761A0274 NAGA BALAJI B 

145 20761A0280 RAJASEKHAR DASARI 

146 20761A0296 MAGANTI RAVI TEJA 

147 20761A0297 SRIHARI MARTE 

148 20761A0299 N MANOJ 



149 20761A02A1 AKHIL NELLURU 

150 20761A02A8 R. ANVESH 

151 20761A02B1 SK. REHMATULLAH 

152 20761A02B5 SD. SANA KOWSAR 

153 20761A02B6 THOTA NAGA SUPRIYA 

154 20761A02C0 VELPURI SUBHASH 

155 21765A0202 BARATH RAJA 

156 21765A0212 ARAVIND MADAPATI 

157 21765A0215 ODUGU SAI YUVARAJ 

 


